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

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

007­315­716

For SaleRM­1
24,745 0.57

2017

3 buildings and total of 12 units sitting on over 1/2 acre high density multi­family zoned
property. Property features lane access to back units and large paved front parking area plus
fenced yard/lawn area. 2­3 bdrm units and 10­2 bdrm units have potential rents of up to
$1100/mth each some of which have underwent recent cosmetic upgrades. Ideal location to
attract good long term tenants located near elementary and secondary schools and in decent
residential neighborhood. Easy to rent as very few rental units available in Hope. Very near
0% vacancy rate.

1969

24 0

$7,891.16

$1,590,000
C8016123

480 THACKER AVENUE

V0X 1L0

0

10

2
0

0

0

0
0

12

112,704

1,800
114,504

27,681

86,823

5.50

194.00

2

RE/MAX Nyda Realty (Hope)

130.00

Asset

Not Applicable
Tenant

No

Hope CenterH

Freehold

Low Rise (2­4 storeys)

Torch On

Concrete Block, Wood Frame

Forced Air, Separate Controls

Multi­Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi­Family Commercial

Hope
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MFC ­ Client View01/10/2018 09:32 AM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

003­546­209

For SaleRT­8
0 0.00

2017

Fabulous Large Kitsilano Character Cash Machine & Trophy Property on 50’ x 110’ Corner RT­
8 lot. House contains: Top: 3 Bdrm Suite; 2nd Floor: 3 Bdrm Suite & 2 + Den Suite; Main
Floor: 5 bdrm Suite & Studio Suite: Down: 1 Bdrm Suite. All units are self contained, and
furnished. Total Income = $146,604/yr (with upside), Expenses = $45,581/yr (includes on­
site manager), Net Income = $101,023/yr. House is in very good condition with updated roof,
balconies, h/w tank, bathrooms & more. Suites are bright & well appointed, many with
“chalet” vibe, some with balconies & patio. A spacious rear yard containing 6 storage units &
parking in the side for 3­4 cars. All showings by appt with 48 hrs notice. Showing Fri Jan 12th
@ 1:00pm by appointment. Call LS to view & for info pkg.

1912

$11,780.74

$3,800,000
C8016144

2393 W 6TH AVENUE

V6K 1W1

1

2

1
1

0

0

1
0

6

144,900

1,700
146,600

44,694

101,906

2.70

4

RE/MAX Real Estate Services

Asset

None
Tenant

No

KitsilanoV

Freehold

Mul Tenant/MultiPlex (5+)

Wood Frame

Multi­Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi­Family Commercial

Vancouver West
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MFC ­ Client View01/10/2018 09:32 AM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

015­099­083

For SaleRM4
12,000 0.28

2016

Exceptional investment opportunity! This well run CO­OP apartment building is located 1
block to Kits Beach in the heart of Kitsilano neighborhood. Pristine 12,000 sq ft corner lot
with 18 suites (6x1 bdrm & 12x2 bdrm) with 9 secured rear lane parking garages. Some
suites provide exceptional water views. Redevelopment potential with NO rezoning under the
RM4 zoning & NO rental replacement OR take advantage of the Affordable Housing Choices
Interim Rezoning Policy which allows for 100% rental redevelopment of up to 6 stories. Entire
building is available via potential CO­OP wind up. For further details please contact listing
agents.

1947
GWEN­LYN MANOR APARTMENTS

9

$20,391.93

$21,000,000
C8016069

2494 CORNWALL AVENUE

V6K 1B8

100.00

Lee & Associates Vancouver

120.00

Asset

None
Owner

No

KitsilanoV

Freehold

Torch On

Wood Frame

Multi­Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi­Family Commercial

Vancouver West
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